®
AVIATION ILLUSTRATED
 SPARE PARTS CATALOG
2013
SEE US ON THE ON THE WEB AT - www.whelen.com
- PRICE LIST - FULL LINE CATALOG - HELICOPTER CATALOG -
 - STC MANUAL -
AMERICAN EMPLOYEES,

12 24
PART NUMBER:
HOW TO ORDER Item Whelen P/N Model No. Description
 1 02-0330382-00 N/A Red Lens/Retainer Assembly, used on A315 HI & LO
 2 02-0330382-01 N/A Clear Lens/Retainer Assembly, used on A315 HI & LO
 3 02-0330382-02 N/A Blue Lens/Retainer Assembly, used on A315 HI & LO
01-0770190
Page 3
FIGURE 3
®
PARTS SECTION
Page 4
9 10 11
12
1
3
5
6 7
4
8
13 14
15 16
2
CITATION WINGTIP REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Item Whelen P/N Description   Used On Final
 1 07-790157-001  Doubler Plate  —01, —02, —05, —06, —09, —10
 2 07-790177-001 90177001 Doubler Plate, used on 90159 Series  —03, —04, —07, —08, —11, —12
 3 06-170600-000 0 Base Plate Assembly  -
 4 06-170600-001 0 Base Plate Assembly  -
 5 02-0270603-00 7060300 Flash Tube Assembly ( Wingtip Light) 90159 & 90206  All
 6 02-0250546-00 N/A Lamp Holder Assembly  —03, —04, —07, —08, —11, —12
 7 34-0428070-64 A50828 Lamp 28V, 25W (A508-28)  —03, —04, —07, —08, —11, —12
 8 38-0270590-00 7059000 Gasket, Lens, 90159 & 90206 Series  All
 9 38-0230021-00 W1283 Gasket, Position Light Lens, W-1283/W-1285/A650  All
 10 34-0428020-65 W129028 Lamp, Reflector 28V, 26W (W1290-28)  All
 11 68-4230020-40 W1284G Lens, Green Position Light  —02, —04, —06, —08, —10, —12
 12 68-4230020-50 W1284R Lens, Red Position Light  —01, —03, —05, —07, —09, —11
 13 68-4170581-3A 705813A Lens, Plastic, used on 90159 Series  —01, —02, —03, —04
 14 68-4170665-30 7066530 Lens, Glass, used on 90159 & 90206 Series  —05, —06, —07, —08
 15 19-190154-001 - Retainer  -
 16 19-190187-001 90187001 Lens Retainer, 90159 Series Wingtip Light (Glass Lens)  —5, —6, —7, —8, —9, —10, —11, —12
 Item Whelen P/N Model No. Description
  01-0770509-( ) 70509( ) Flasher Beacon Assembly
 1 68-2170504-30 A402AW Lens Assembly White
 2 68-2170504-50 A402AR Lens Assembly Red
 3 68-2170504-60 A402AS Lens, Split Red/White
 4 01-0450685-00 5068500 Clamp Ring Assembly (Nylon)
 5 38-0230039-00 A467 Gasket, 2.5” Dia. (.046 Thick)
 6 02-0350433-00 5043300 Lamp Assembly, (14V) 70509 Series
 7 02-0350433-01 5043301 Lamp Assembly, (28V) 70509 Series
 8 02-0250627-00 5062700 Flasher/Base Assembly, (14V) used on 70509 Series
 9 02-0250627-01 5062701 Flasher/Base Assembly, (28V) used on 70509 Series
 10 11-350519-001 50519001 Mounting Adapter, 3.75" Dia. on 70509 Series
MODEL 90159- (  )
MODEL 70509 FLASHER MODEL A470A
SERIES
FIGURE 7
FIGURE 5
FIGURE 6
1 2 3
7
11
4 5 6
9 108
1 2 3
4
10
6 7
8 9
5
 1 68-2170504-50 A402AR Lens Assembly Red
 2 68-2170504-60 A402AS Lens, Split Red/White
 3 68-2170504-30 A402AW Lens Assembly White